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Subject: Request for the ccNSO & GNSO Councils to approve the 2021 CSC Slate
Date: Monday, September 6, 2021 at 11:00:05 AM Mountain Daylight Time
From: Kimberly Carlson
ADachments: ATT00001.txt

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Alejandra Reynoso <alejandra.reynoso@cctld.gt>
Date: Wed, Aug 25, 2021 at 8:32 AM
Subject: Re: [Ext] Re: Request for the ccNSO & GNSO Councils to approve the 2021 CSC Slate
To: Amy Creamer <amy.creamer@iana.org>
Cc: philippe.fouquart@orange.com <philippe.fouquart@orange.com>, David Conrad
<david.conrad@icann.org>, David Olive <david.olive@icann.org>, Kim Davies <kim.davies@iana.org>, Bart
Boswinkel <bart.boswinkel@icann.org>, Steve Chan <steve.chan@icann.org>, Demetriou, Samantha
<sdemetriou@verisign.com>
 

Dear Amy
 
A[er consul\ng with the ccNSO Council CSC Commi]ee, there are no objec\ons regarding the composi\on
of the 2021 CSC slate of members and liaisons.
 
Best regards,
Alejandra
 
--
 

 
Alejandra Reynoso
Investigación & Desarrollo | Dominios .gt

 

P: +502 23688565
E: alejandra.reynoso@cctld.gt  

18 Ave. 11-95 Zona 15, V.H. III. (A-109)
Guatemala, Guatemala  

www.gt [gt]  
 
 
 
On Tue, Aug 24, 2021 at 10:53 AM Amy Creamer <amy.creamer@iana.org> wrote:

Thank you, Alejandra!
 
Regards,
Amy Creamer
Director of Opera\ons
1-424-537-8917
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